| | Community, Town, or Ci | |
|--|---|--|
| | P.S.C. No. 1 | |
| | REVISED SHEET No. | 1 |
| | CANCELLING P.S.C. No. | 1 |
| AST PENDLETON WATER DISTRICT ame of Issuing Corporation | ORIGINAL SHEET No. | 1 |
| CLASSIF | ICATION OF SERVICE | |
| | | RATE PER UNIT |
| RESIDENTIAL CONSUMERS: | | |
| | | |
| PERST 1,000 GALLONS @ (MIN 99,000 GALLONS @ PER 100,000 GALLONS @ PER RATES BASED ON MONTHLY CONSUMPTION | THOUSAND GALLONS THOUSAND GALLONS | \$10.10 3.85 3.40 |
| FIRST 1,000 GALLONS @ (MIN NEXT 99,000 GALLONS @ PER 100,000 GALLONS @ PER | THOUSAND GALLONS THOUSAND GALLONS | \$10.10 |
| FIRST 1,000 GALLONS @ (MIN NEXT 99,000 GALLONS @ PER 100,000 GALLONS @ PER | THOUSAND GALLONS THOUSAND GALLONS C 8-89 | \$10.10 |
| PERST 1,000 GALLONS @ (MIN NEXT 99,000 GALLONS @ PER 100,000 GALLONS @ PER RATES BASED ON MONTHLY CONSUMPTION | THOUSAND GALLONS THOUSAND GALLONS THOUSAND GALLONS | 3.85 3.40 |
| FIRST 1,000 GALLONS @ (MIN NEXT 99,000 GALLONS @ PER OVER 100,000 GALLONS @ PER RATES BASED ON MONTHLY CONSUMPTION CONNECTION FEES: | | \$10.10 |
| FIRST 1,000 GALLONS @ (MIN NEXT 99,000 GALLONS @ PER OVER 100,000 GALLONS @ PER RATES BASED ON MONTHLY CONSUMPTION CONNECTION FEES: | PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE | 3.85 3.40 |
| FIRST 1,000 GALLONS @ (MIN NEXT 99,000 GALLONS @ PER OVER 100,000 GALLONS @ PER RATES BASED ON MONTHLY CONSUMPTION CONNECTION FEES: | PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE | 3.85 3.40 |
| FIRST 1,000 GALLONS @ (MIN NEXT 99,000 GALLONS @ PER OVER 100,000 GALLONS @ PER RATES BASED ON MONTHLY CONSUMPTION CONNECTION FEES: | PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE SEP 1 1988 PURSUANT AU 807 KAR 5:011. | 3.85 3.40 |
| FIRST 1,000 GALLONS @ (MIN NEXT 99,000 GALLONS @ PER OVER 100,000 GALLONS @ PER RATES BASED ON MONTHLY CONSUMPTION CONNECTION FEES: | PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE SEP 1 1988 PURSUANT TO SOT KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Shows And Marketing | 3.85 3.40 \$374.00 9/11/1 |

| Form for filing Rate Schedules | For NORTHEAST PORTION PENDLETON COUNTY Community, Town, or City | | |
|--|--|------------------|--|
| | | | |
| | P.S.C. No1 | | |
| | ORIGINAL SHEET No. | 9 | |
| | CANCELLING P.S.C. No. | | |
| EAST PENDLETON WATER DISTRICT | SHEET No. | | |
| Name of Issuing Corporation | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| CLASSIFICATIO | N OF SERVICE | | |
| | | | |
| | | RATE PER UNIT | |
| SPECIAL SERVICE CHARGES: | | | |
| SERVICE RECONNECTION: | | | |
| | | | |
| CHARGE DURING NORMAL WORKING HOURS | | \$18.00 | |
| 2. CHARGE AFTER NORMAL WORKING HOURS | | \$18.00 24.00 | |
| | | | |

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

SEP. 1 1988

PURSUANT OF SOT KAR 5:011,

| DATE OF ISSUE | SEPTEMBER 6, | 1988 |
|---------------|---------------|------|
| ISSUED BY | | Hall |
| / Na | me of Officer | ./ |

METER TEST

RETURNED CHECK

DATE EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 1988

TITLE CHAIRMAN

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 10283 dated AUGUST 24, 1988

c9/98

27.50

10.00